North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #31765

Division: 12UB 3rd WEST2

Date: saturday, February 22, 2025

Home: 13 (12U) WCWAA White

Field: GeorgeSellalA

Time: 10:30 AM

Away: 13 (12U) CISC YC White

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
13 (12U) WCWAA White 13 (12U) CISC YC White
No. Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
0 Julian Boyle 39 Luke Egner
10 Sreekar Sandra 40 Ryder Hill
11 Martin Ansay 42 Liam Roach
13 Noah Bellamine 43 Raul Rivera
18 Dylan Reyes 44 Bennett Hill
21 Rylan Franklin 47 Maddox Chew
47 Amaan Rana 49 Nicholas Mitsos
05 Veera Vangala 50 James Sellers
07 Gavin Ross 60 Ethan Yang
08 Noah Udenze 66 Jase Moya-Mendez
09 Adhrit Saxena 67 Srajan Agarwal
99 Ashwath Vimal 73 Rory Felmet

C1 Unsporting Behavior

Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action

C3 Persistent Offenses

c4 Delays Restart of Play

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
c7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




